
 Clubkampioenschap H.S.V. "De Hering" 2022

 1e wedstrijd 1 mei
 Naam  gewicht 1  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer
 Marco Beltgens  8730  1  1  7
 John Valkenberg  7740  2  2  9
 Tobias Teneij  7635  3  3  15
 Wiel Scheren  6730  4  4  19
 Collin v/d Ven  6320  5  5  27
 Joep Heidstra  5975  6  6  8
 Dieter Golinski  5350  7  7  18
 Wim Nauta  4000  8  8  2
 Ingrid Golinski  3855  9  9  3
 Kasper Bloemen  3825  10  10  14
 Jack Smeets  3315  11  11  25
 Ivo Baten  3220  12  12  23
 Vincent Heidstra  2890  13  13  17
 Marcel Kleuters  2690  14  14  21
 Guus Tegelbeckers  2220  15  15  22
 Peter De Konink  1380  16  16  4
 Jos Pozun  1325  17  17  1
 Marcel Lucassen  1205  18  18  16
 Ricardo Groen  1130  19  19  24
Günter Lenzen  860  20  20  26



 Erwin Latten  825  21  21  20
 Peter Schijns  80  22  22  13
 Huub Werst  30  23  23  10
 Jos Gellissen  0  24  24  28
 Bert Post  0  25  25  12
 Jack Hillebrand  0  26  26  11
 Martin Frijns  0  27  27  5
 Raymond Offermans  afw  29  28  6

 totaal  81330  gram
 gemiddeld  3873  gram



 Clubkampioenschap H.S.V. "De Hering" 2022

 2e wedstrijd 22mei 
 Naam  gewicht 2  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer
 Collin v/d Ven  16560  1  1  18
 Ivo Baten  8450  2  2  15
 Peter Schijns  7500  3  3  1
 Kasper Bloemen  6595  4  4  13
 Marco Beltgens  6345  5  5  4
 Wim Nauta  5410  6  6  3
 Marcel Kleuters  5030  7  7  9
 Guus Tegelbeckers  4045  8  8  8
 Erwin Latten  3165  9  9  25
 Ricardo Groen  2205  10  10  21
 Vincent Heidstra  2085  11  11  7
 Jos Pozun  1190  12  12  22
 Tobias Teneij  1075  13  13  10
 Raymond Offermans  1075  13  14  16
 Joep Heidstra  825  15  15  24
 John Valkenberg  635  16  16  2
Günter Lenzen  255  17  17  11
 Ingrid Golinski  65  18  18  17
 Jack Smeets  10  19  19  14
 Peter De Konink  10  19  20  20



 Jos Gellissen  10  19  21  26
 Wiel Scheren  0  22  22  23
 Dieter Golinski  0  22  23  28
 Huub Werst  0  22  24  19
 Martin Frijns  0  22  25  5
 Marcel Lucassen  afw  29  26  27
 Bert Post  afw  29  27  12
 Jack Hillebrand  afw  29  28  6

 totaal  72540  gram
 gemiddeld  3154  gram



 Clubkampioenschap H.S.V. "De Hering" 2022

 3e wedstrijd 4 september
 Naam  gewicht 3  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer
 Kasper Bloemen  28,940  1  1  12
 Vincent Heidstra  21,080  2  2  17
 Collin v/d Ven  14,000  3  3  19
 Ivo Baten  11,720  4  4  7
 Jack Hillebrand  11,440  5  5  15
 Jack Smeets  9,120  6  6  1
 Ricardo Groen  7,740  7  7  25
 Joep Heidstra  7,380  8  8  16
 Wiel Scheren  6,820  9  9  28
 Tobias Teneij  6,740  10  10  10
 Bert Post  6,260  11  11  22
 Marcel Lucassen  5,960  12  12  6
 Marcel Kleuters  5,780  13  13  18
 Guus Tegelbeckers  5,660  14  14  9
 John Valkenberg  5,480  15  15  13
 Erwin Latten  5,040  16  16  3
 Marco Beltgens  4,060  17  17  20
 Huub Werst  3,640  18  18  11
 Wim Nauta  3,600  19  19  4
 Raymond Offermans  2,500  20  20  14



 Jos Gellissen  2,000  21  21  26
 Peter De Konink  1,880  22  22  8
Günter Lenzen  1,500  23  23  21
 Martin Frijns  1,420  24  24  2
 Peter Schijns  540  25  25  24
 Dieter Golinski  afw  29  26
 Ingrid Golinski  afw  29  27
 Jos Pozun  afw  29  28

 totaal  180,300  gram
 gemiddeld  7,212  gram



 Clubkampioenschap H.S.V. "De Hering" 2022

 4e wedstrijd 25 september
 Naam  gewicht 4  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer
 Collin v/d Ven  14,940  1  1  15
 Ricardo Groen  10,400  2  2  22
 Marco Beltgens  9,300  3  3  14
 Vincent Heidstra  7,640  4  4  1
 Dieter Golinski  6,760  5  5  24
 Ivo Baten  6,440  6  6  27
 Wiel Scheren  5,500  7  7  18
 Tobias Teneij  5,220  8  8  3
 Peter Schijns  4,160  9  9  17
 Joep Heidstra  3,540  10  10  12
 Erwin Latten  3,500  11  11  2
 Kasper Bloemen  2,760  12  12  19
 Bert Post  2,440  13  13  10
 Ingrid Golinski  1,980  14  14  28
 Jack Smeets  1,600  15  15  8
 Peter De Konink  1,160  16  16  4
Günter Lenzen  880  17  17  26
 Raymond Offermans  620  18  18  7
 Jos Pozun  200  19  19  25
 Guus Tegelbeckers  140  20  20  16



 Wim Nauta  100  21  21  6
 Marcel Kleuters  40  22  22  20
 Jos Gellissen  30  23  23  11
 Marcel Lucassen  0  24  24  13
 Jack Hillebrand  0  24  25  21
 Martin Frijns  0  24  26  9
 John Valkenberg  afw  29  27  23
 Huub Werst  afw  29  28  5

 totaal  89,350  gram
 gemiddeld  3,437  gram



 Clubkampioenschap H.S.V. "De Hering" 2022

 5e wedstrijd 9 oktober
 Naam  gewicht 5  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer
 Marco Beltgens  11,160  1  1  1
 Marcel Kleuters  9,580  2  2  3
 Erwin Latten  6,860  3  3  22
 Ivo Baten  6,160  4  4  11
 Marcel Lucassen  5,560  5  5  14
 Kasper Bloemen  5,490  6  6  10
 Guus Tegelbeckers  5,180  7  7  26
 Wim Nauta  4,020  8  8  9
 Dieter Golinski  3,740  9  9  24
 Joep Heidstra  3,500  10  10  23
 Wiel Scheren  3,140  11  11  7
 Peter Schijns  2,560  12  12  4
 Jack Hillebrand  2,160  13  13  18
 Bert Post  2,000  14  14  16
 Peter De Konink  1,960  15  15  19
 Jos Pozun  820  16  16  2
 Tobias Teneij  700  17  17  15
Günter Lenzen  220  18  18  20
 Jos Gellissen  160  19  19  13
 Collin v/d Ven  140  20  20  21



 Ingrid Golinski  60  21  21  8
 Raymond Offermans  20  22  22  28
 Huub Werst  20  2  23  25
 Vincent Heidstra  10  24  24  27
 Ricardo Groen  10  24  25  17
 Jack Smeets  0  26  26  6
 John Valkenberg  0  26  27  5
 Martin Frijns  0  26  28  12

 totaal  75,230  gram
 gemiddeld  2,687  gram



 Clubkampioenschap H.S.V. "De Hering" 2022
 EINDKLASSEMENT
 Totaal  Totaal  Aftrek  Eind

 Naam  gewicht T  punten T  punten A  punten E  plaats E
 Collin v/d Ven  51,960  30  20  10  1
 Marco Beltgens  39,595  27  17  10  2
 Ivo Baten  35,990  28  12  16  3
 Kasper Bloemen  47,610  33  12  21  4
 Vincent Heidstra  33,705  54  24  30  5
 Wiel Scheren  22,190  53  22  31  6
 Tobias Teneij  21,370  51  17  34  7
 Joep Heidstra  21,220  49  15  34  8
 Marcel Kleuters  23,120  58  22  36  9
 Ricardo Groen  21,485  62  24  38  10
 Erwin Latten  19,390  60  21  39  11
 Wim Nauta  17,130  62  21  41  12
 Dieter Golinski  15,850  72  29  43  13
 Guus Tegelbeckers  17,245  64  20  44  14
 Peter Schijns  14,840  71  25  46  15
 Jack Smeets  14,045  77  26  51  16
 John Valkenberg  13,855  88  29  59  17
 Marcel Lucassen  12,725  88  29  59  18
 Ingrid Golinski  5,960  91  29  62  19
 Bert Post  10,700  92  29  63  20



 Jos Pozun  3,535  93  29  64  21
 Huub Werst  3,690  94  29  65  22
 Peter De Konink  6,390  88  22  66  23
 Jack Hillebrand  13,600  97  29  68  24
Günter Lenzen  3,715  95  23  72  25
 Raymond Offermans  4,215  102  29  73  26
 Jos Gellissen  2,200  106  24  82  27
 Martin Frijns  1,420  123  27  96  28

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 totaal  498,750
 gemiddeld  22,670



 Clubkampioenschap H.S.V. "De Hering" 2022
 EINDKLASSEMENT

 1e wedstrijd 1 mei  2e wedstrijd 22 mei  3e wedstrijd 4 september  4e wedstrijd 25 september  5e wedstrijd 9 oktober  Totaal  Totaal  Aftrek  Eind

 Naam  gewicht 1  punten  plaats  gewicht 2  punten  plaats  gewicht 3  punten  plaats  gewicht 4  punten  plaats  gewicht 5  punten  plaats
af punten

gewicht T  punten T  punten A  punten E  plaats E
 Collin v/d Ven  6320  5  5  16560  1  1  14,000  3  3  14,940  1  1  140  20  20  51,960  30  20  10  1
 Marco Beltgens  8730  1  1  6345  5  5  4,060  17  17  9,300  3  3  11,160  1  1  39,595  27  17  10  2
 Ivo Baten  3220  12  12  8450  2  2  11,720  4  4  6,440  6  6  6,160  4  4  35,990  28  12  16  3
 Kasper Bloemen  3825  10  10  6595  4  4  28,940  1  1  2,760  12  12  5,490  6  6  47,610  33  12  21  4
 Vincent Heidstra  2890  13  13  2085  11  11  21,080  2  2  7,640  4  4  10  24  24  33,705  54  24  30  5
 Wiel Scheren  6730  4  4  0  22  22  6,820  9  9  5,500  7  7  3,140  11  11  22,190  53  22  31  6
 Tobias Teneij  7635  3  3  1075  13  13  6,740  10  10  5,220  8  8  700  17  17  21,370  51  17  34  7
 Joep Heidstra  5975  6  6  825  15  15  7,380  8  8  3,540  10  10  3,500  10  10  21,220  49  15  34  8
 Marcel Kleuters  2690  14  14  5030  7  7  5,780  13  13  40  22  22  9,580  2  2  23,120  58  22  36  9
 Ricardo Groen  1130  19  19  2205  10  10  7,740  7  7  10,400  2  2  10  24  25  21,485  62  24  38  10
 Erwin Latten  825  21  21  3165  9  9  5,040  16  16  3,500  11  11  6,860  3  3  19,390  60  21  39  11
 Wim Nauta  4000  8  8  5410  6  6  3,600  19  19  100  21  21  4,020  8  8  17,130  62  21  41  12
 Dieter Golinski  5350  7  7  0  22  23  afw  29  26  6,760  5  5  3,740  9  9  15,850  72  29  43  13
 Guus Tegelbeckers  2220  15  15  4045  8  8  5,660  14  14  140  20  20  5,180  7  7  17,245  64  20  44  14
 Peter Schijns  80  22  22  7500  3  3  540  25  25  4,160  9  9  2,560  12  12  14,840  71  25  46  15
 Jack Smeets  3315  11  11  10  19  19  9,120  6  6  1,600  15  15  0  26  26  14,045  77  26  51  16
 John Valkenberg  7740  2  2  635  16  16  5,480  15  15  afw  29  27  0  26  27  13,855  88  29  59  17
 Marcel Lucassen  1205  18  18  afw  29  26  5,960  12  12  0  24  24  5,560  5  5  12,725  88  29  59  18
 Ingrid Golinski  3855  9  9  65  18  18  afw  29  27  1,980  14  14  60  21  21  5,960  91  29  62  19
 Bert Post  0  25  25  afw  29  27  6,260  11  11  2,440  13  13  2,000  14  14  10,700  92  29  63  20
 Jos Pozun  1325  17  17  1190  12  12  afw  29  28  200  19  19  820  16  16  3,535  93  29  64  21
 Huub Werst  30  23  23  0  22  24  3,640  18  18  afw  29  28  20  2  23  3,690  94  29  65  22
 Peter De Konink  1380  16  16  10  19  20  1,880  22  22  1,160  16  16  1,960  15  15  6,390  88  22  66  23
 Jack Hillebrand  0  26  26  afw  29  28  11,440  5  5  0  24  25  2,160  13  13  13,600  97  29  68  24
Günter Lenzen  860  20  20  255  17  17  1,500  23  23  880  17  17  220  18  18  3,715  95  23  72  25
 Raymond Offermans  afw  29  28  1075  13  14  2,500  20  20  620  18  18  20  22  22  4,215  102  29  73  26
 Jos Gellissen  0  24  24  10  19  21  2,000  21  21  30  23  23  160  19  19  2,200  106  24  82  27
 Martin Frijns  0  27  27  0  22  25  1,420  24  24  0  24  26  0  26  28  1,420  123  27  96  28

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 totaal  81330  gram  72540  gram  180,300  gram  89,350  gram  75,230  gram  498,750
 gemiddeld  3873  gram  3154  gram  7,212  gram  3,437  gram  2,687  gram  22,670


